
РАСПИСАНИЕ 

УЧЕБНО-ТРЕНИРОВОЧНЫХ ЗАНЯТИЙ  

обучающихся МБОУ ДО СШ «ДС «Заречье» отделения ДЗЮДО 
 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. тренера-

преподавателя 

Этап 

обучения 

№ 

группы 

Кол-

во 

часов 

Кол-во 

уч-ся 
понедельник вторник среда четверг пятница суббота 

1 Красноперова 

Елена 
Николаевна 

УТЭ-2 17 12 14 
8:00-11:00 

 
 

8:00-11:00 

 
 

8:00-11:00 

 

8:00-11:00 

 

СОГ 18 6 25  
13:30-15:00 

 
 

13:30-15:00 

 

13:30-15:00 

 
 

НП-3 19 8 14  
15:00-17:00 

 
15:00-17:00 

15:00-17:00 

 
 

11:00-13:00 

 

УТЭ-1 20 10 20  
17:00-19:00 

 

17:00-20:00 

 

17:00-19:00 
 

 
13:00-16:00 

 

2 Щербак  

Светлана 
Александровна 

 

УТЭ-1 84 10 14 
15:30-17:30 

 

15:00-17:00 

 
 

15:00-17:00 

 

15:30-17:30 

 

8:00-10:00 

 

НП-3 85 8 20 
17:30-18:30 

 

17:00-19:00 
 

 
17:00-19:00 

 
17:30-18:30 

 

10:00-12:00 

 

3 

 
 

 

 

 

Шувалова  

Марина  
Николаевна 

СОГ 21 6 25 
14:30-16:00 

 
   

14:30-16:00 

 

12:30-14:00 

 

СОГ 22 6 25  
14:30-16:00 

 
 

14:30-16:00 

 
 

14:00-15:30 

 

СОГ 23 6 25 
8:00-9:30 

 
 

8:00-9:30 

 
 

8:00-9:30 

 
 

СОГ 24 6 25 
9:30-11:00 

 
 

9:30-11:00 

 
 

9:30-11:00 

 
 

4 Бачаева  

Анна  
Руслановна 

 

СОГ 82 6 25 
18:30-20:00 

 
   

18:30-20:00 

 

12:00-13:30 

 

СОГ 83 6 25  
18:30-20:00 

 
 

18:30-20:00 

 
 

13:30-15:00 

 

 


